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Event 17: Masters Women Individual Pursuit
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 31 Peta BRILL (Vikings CC) 2:49.583
Half Lap

Lap 1 2:49.583 (1)

2. 30 Alison HALE (Vikings CC) 3:09.001 +19.418
Half Lap

Lap 1 30.300 30.300 (1)
Lap 2 22.048 52.348 (1)
Lap 3 22.941 1:15.289 (1)
Lap 4 22.674 1:37.964 (1)
Lap 5 23.015 2:00.980 (1)
Lap 6 23.013 2:23.993 (1)
Lap 7 23.025 2:47.019 (1)
Lap 8 21.982 3:09.001 (2)


